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water test kit

POTABLE

DETECT COLIFORM BACTERIA

Marichem Marigases Water Test Kit contains everything you need to find out simply and
accurate if your water contains unsafe or undesirable levels of ten common contaminants.
Follow instructions carefully for each testand compareresults to the Desired Values.

Drinking water which tests outside the desired values may be dangerous to your health.

Each "set of Test Kit " containing the below quantity/and types of tests that can easily be
performed from the vessel's crew :

1x Coliform Bacteria Test Vial 1x Copper Test Strip

1x Lead 1x Iron Test Strip

1x Pesticide Test strip 2x Pair of plastic gloves
1x Nitrate 1x Plastic cup

1x Nitrite Test Strip 1x Log book page

1x ph 1x Instruction card

1x Hardness
1x Chlorine Test Srip
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LOG BOOK for MARICHEM POTABLE WATER TEST KIT

PLACE

DATE

TEST CARIED BY

SAMPLING FROM

TEST TYPE Desired Values Results PASS* FAIL*

1. Coliform Bacteria Test None

LM 2. Lead <15 ppb

3a Pesticide Test (atrazine) <3 ppb

3b Pesticide Test (simazine) <4 ppb

4. Total Nitrate/Nitrate <10.0 ppm

5. Nitrite Test <1.0 ppm

6. Chlorine Test <4 ppm

7. PH 6.5to 8.5

<1 8. Hardness <=100 ppm

9. Copper Test 1.3 ppm

10. Iron Test 0.3 ppm

REMARKS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
Signature

* According to the results tick with v at the right cell (pass or fail)
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